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Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, HEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name  Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/8



8/6/24, 12:11 PM

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

0S

OS

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

EWS

EWS

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

65741

92785

180827

216791

299824

444560

474849

646593

55782

68512

71973

67422

158669

71094

92785

180827

407961

355853

891924

474849

799623

65693

68512

72074

70304

168489

2/8



8/6/24, 12:11 PM

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

0S

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0S

OS

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

200527

203950

239206

66603

107390

88949

124055

454710

222874

13750

24650

20487

30360

200527

203950

239206

71116

107390

98856

157146

511362

222874

20111

24650

20494

30360

3/8



8/6/24, 12:11 PM

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

0S

OS

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
EWS Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral

25496

34589

93737

48195

163035

123219

207064

152281

272914

607803

34874

47400

49793

29725

34589

93737

49116

171716

138949

257167

195238

280269

607803

40658

47400

51501

4/8



8/6/24, 12:11 PM

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

0S

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

54192

44611

55355

147444

169486

184121

158680

42484

142880

204949

101583

195851

54192

47827

55355

147444

169486

184121

167905

96223

142880

204949

113125

199749

5/8



8/6/24, 12:11 PM

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

Al

Al

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

EWS

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

469276

19426

31021

27651

42786

32348

36578

147399

169256

51740

212391

469276

27372

35520

28233

42786

37079

36578

147399

169365

54732

223451

6/8



8/6/24, 12:11 PM

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0S

OS

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

164524

310101

233297

377782

566993

400185

44949

62488

54850

72546

53525

70409

158548

219761

355934

277115

522136

695028

400185

50974

62854

55649

72546

58097

70409

158548

7/8



8/6/24, 12:11 PM CSAB

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 0oS ST Gender-Neutral 224798 224798
Technology Years, Bachelor of

Puducherry Technology)

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 0S ST Female-only 300797 300797
Technology Years, Bachelor of (including

Puducherry Technology) Supernumerary)
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